Tobler Deck Slab Formwork
	 Maximum efficiency in industrial
and home building
	 Powder-coated frame for
unique longevity
	 Minimum cleaning effort
	 Mounting from below by just
one person

	 elements while simultaneously supporting the slab
Article no. Diameter Weight
99-250014 15 × 86 mm 0,2 kg
•	 flat-bottomed
Article no. Diameter Weight
99-251012 12 × 86 mm 0,2 kg
Bolts for Deck
•	 serves exclusively as a failsafe
7
Tobler Deck Slab Formwork
The accessories.
99-250015
Article no. Designation Extension
length prop Weight Load
capacity
84-F-220250 D 25 150 – 250 cm 11,80 kg 20 kN
84-F-220300 D 30 180 – 300 cm 15,25 kg 20 kN
84-F-220350 D 35 200 – 350 cm 19,80 kg 20 kN
84-F-220400 D 40 230 – 400 cm 22,40 kg 20 kN
84-F-220450 D 45 270 – 450 cm 27,40 kg 20 kN
84-F-220550 D 55 310 – 550 cm 36,60 kg 20 kN
84-F-230300 E 30 180 – 300 cm 18,00 kg 30 kN
84-F-230350 E 35 200 – 350 cm 21,60 kg 30 kN
84-F-230450 E 40 270 – 450 cm 27,40 kg 30 kN
Props Class D and E
•	 Steel galvanized
•	 including foot reinforcement
84-F-220250 – 84 F-230450